	S APX -3	SP335	•
THIS INDENTUR	E Made this28th		arch, 1996, by an
PAMELA ANN	JACKSON and CONNIE AN		of
the duly appointed, qualified HARVEY JAMES B	ed and acting personal represe BEENEY	decease	d, hereinafter called the first party, ar with full rights of survivo
LEROY TILLERY	and CAROL L. TILLERY,	husband and wife	WILL LIGHED OF DEFINITION
tirst party has granted, bas the second party and second deceased at the time of d operation of the law or of	and the consideration hereing rgained, sold and conveyed, and party's heirs, successors-in- location death, and all the t	nd by these presents a interest and assigns a right, title and intere acquired in that certa	ot whereof hereby is acknowledged, the loes grant, bargain, sell and convey un all the estate, right and interest of t est that the estate of the deceased in real property situated in the Court
			AND BY THIS
SEE LEGAL DESCRI REFERENCE MADE A	PTION MARKED EXHIBIT "A PART HEREOF AS THOUGH	FULLY SET FORTH	HEREIN
	· · · · ·		
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON	ITINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV	VERSE SIDE)
TO HAVE AND	TO HOLD the same unto the	second party, and se	cond party's heirs, successors-in-inte
	al consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in ter	ms of dollars, is \$
O However, the actual co	nsideration consists of or inclu	ides other property or	value given or promised which is the w
consideration (indicate w	TIEDEAE ALL Great mostly has	executed this instru	nent; if first party is a corporation, is
caused its name to be s	igned and its seal, if any, affi	xed by an officer or	other person duly authorized to do s
order of its board of dire	ectors.	Pamelal	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLO		ONS PAMELA ANN J.	ACKSON, PERSONAL REPRESENTAT
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING I	HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUITING	INTY	Pirch, PERSONAL REPRESENTATI Personal Representative
	FY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE	ED IN of the Estate of	HARVEY JAMES BEENEY Dece
I IMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST 19			
LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA ORS 30.930.		0. 00 20000 00 0	
ORS 30.930. NOT5The sentence between t	he symbols ${\mathbb O},$ if not applicable, should	be deleted. See ORS 93.030	
ORS 30.930. NOT5The sentence between t	OT ATE OF OPECON Count	be deleted. See ORS 93.030) ss.
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between t	STATE OF OREGON, Count	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y ofKlamath) ss.
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between f	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was aci by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y ofKlamath knowledged before me) ss. 9 on, 19
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between f	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was acc by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y ofKlamath knowledged before ma knowledged before ma on and Connie Ann	on3ss, 19 on3
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between f	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was acc by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me knowledged before mo on and Connie Ann ntatives	on April 3, 15
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between the sentence	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me knowledged before me on and Connie Ann htatives ney Estate	on
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between the sentence	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me knowledged before mo on and Connie Ann ntatives	on <u>April</u> <u>3</u> , 19 <u>on April</u> <u>3</u> , 19 <u>on Church</u>
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between ff OFFICIAL MARLENE T. A NOTARY PUBLIC GOMMISSION	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me hand <u>Connie Ann</u> hatives hey Estate <u>Warlex</u>	on April 3, 19 church
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between the optical MARLENE T.A. MOTARY PUBLIC	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me knowledged before me on and Connie Ann htatives ney Estate	on April 3, 19 church
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between ff OFFICIAL MARLENE T. A NOTARY PUBLIC GOMMISSION	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me hand <u>Connie Ann</u> hatives hey Estate <u>Warlex</u>) ss. 9 on April 3, 15 9 on April 3, 15 9 church 9 Addite for Notary Public for O expires March 22, 1997 STATE OF OREGON,
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between ff OFFICIAL MARLENE T. A NOTARY PUBLIC GOMMISSION	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me hand <u>Connie Ann</u> hatives hey Estate <u>Warlex</u>) ss. 9 on April 3
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between ff OFFICIAL MARLENE T.A. COMMISSION EJOIN TY COMMISSION EJOIN	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me hand <u>Connie Ann</u> hatives hey Estate <u>Warlex</u>	ss. on April 3
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between ff OFFICIAL MARLENE T.A. COMMISSION EJOIN TY COMMISSION EJOIN	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me hand <u>Connie Ann</u> hatives hey Estate <u>Warlex</u>) ss. 9 on April 3
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between ff OFFICIAL MARLENE T.A. COMMISSION EJOIN TY COMMISSION EJOIN	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me knowledged before me hatatives hey Estate W.arlex My commission	ss. on
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between it OFFICIAL MARLENE T.A NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EXPAN	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was act by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me on and Connie Ann htatives hey Estate Warles My commission	ss. on
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between it OFFICIAL MARLENE T.A NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EXPAN	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was acc by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me knowledged before me hatatives hey Estate W.arlex My commission	ss. on
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between it MARLENE T.A NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EXPEN- NY COMMISSION EXPEN- COMMISSION EXP	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was acc by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me on and Connie Ann htatives hey Estate Warles My commission	ss. on
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between it MARLENE T. A MARLENE T. A M	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was acc by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me on and Connie Ann htatives hey Estate Warles My commission	ss. on
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between it MARLENE T. A MARLENE T. A M	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was acc by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me on and Connie Ann htatives hey Estate Warles My commission) ss. 9 on, 19 9 on, 19 9 on, 19 9 on, 19 9 church, 19 0 church, 19 1 certify that the within instru- was received for record on the 0, 19 0 clock, 19 0 clock
ORS 30.930. NOTE—The sentence between it MARLENE T. A MARLENE T. A M	STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was acc by	be deleted. See ORS 93.030 y of <u>Klamath</u> knowledged before me on and Connie Ann htatives hey Estate Warles My commission	ss. on

EXHIBIT "A"

The S 1/2 of the N 1/2 of Lots 586 and 587, Block 108, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of Lot 587, Block 108, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS; thence South along the West line of Lot 587, 30 feet to the place of beginning; thence East and parallel with Vine Street, 100 feet; thence South along East line of Lot 586 of said Block and Addition, 30 feet; thence West and parallel with Vine Street, 100 feet to the West line of Lot 587; thence North along West line of Lot 587, 30 feet to the place of beginning.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AC TL 16000

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at request of		Aspen Title &		Escrow	the <u>3rd</u>	
of	April	A.D., 19 96	at 3:35	o'clock	PM., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u>	
		of Deeds			on Page <u>9404</u> .	
FEE \$35.00	\$35.00	· · ·		Bv	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
					χ	